<._ Llkratiki

szkio gr 4 mm
hartowane 995x120 X-
RAY

SKU: S/4/H/995X120/X-RAY EAN: 5902539581058

22,44 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 5902539581058

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/1

12

99.5

0.04

0.31
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